10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Executive Manager Of Engineering
And Operations

Chief Financial Officer

Executive Counsel

Water Resources And Planning
Manager

Program Manager

Senior Watershed Manager
Information And Technology
Manager

Senior Project Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Senior Watershed Manager

Gis Project Manager

Manager Of Permitting And
Pretreatment

Gis Analyst Il

Senior Brine Line Pipeline Operator
Senior Pretreatment Program
Specialist

Accountant/Project Manager

Watershed Manager

Special District

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Department

Administration

Engineering

Finance

Administration

Planning

Engineering

Planning

Information Technology

Engineering

Administration

Planning

Information Technology

Engineering

Information Technology

Engineering

Engineering

Finance

Planning

Total Wages

$282,828

$198,139

$189,399

$183,729

$181,695

$139,815

$134,286

$132,722

$130,386

$129,788

$118,292

$114,929

$112,299

$100,354

$94,717

$94,543

$86,865

$80,703



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Administrative Assistant

Brine Line Pipeline Operator ||

Senior Administrative Assistant

Brine Line Pipeline Operator ||

Senior Administrative Assistant

Administrative Asst I

Senior Accounting Technician

Senior Accounting Technician

Quality Assurance Manager

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Intern

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Administration

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Administration

Administration

Finance

Finance

Engineering

Engineering

Planning

Planning

Information Technology

Board

Board

Board

Board

Planning

$79,614

$75,510

$74,885

$67,338

$65,291

$51,567

$36,809

$25,804

$22,207

$10,507

$9,219

$7,182

$6,894

$4,531

$4,145

$4,135

$3,938

$2,338



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Intern

Intern

Commissioner

Intern

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Santa Ana Watershed Project
Authority

Planning

Information Technology

Board

Planning

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$2,157

$1,073

$980

$492

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



