	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$282,828
2.	Executive Manager Of Engineering And Operations		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$198,139
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$189,399
4.	Executive Counsel		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$183,729
5.	Water Resources And Planning Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$181,695
6.	Program Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$139,815
7.	Senior Watershed Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$134,286
8.	Information And Technology Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$132,722
9.	Senior Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$130,386
10.	Administrative Services Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$129,788
11.	Senior Watershed Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$118,292
12.	Gis Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$114,929
13.	Manager Of Permitting And Pretreatment		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$112,299
14.	Gis Analyst II		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$100,354
15.	Senior Brine Line Pipeline Operator		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$94,717
16.	Senior Pretreatment Program Specialist		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$94,543
17.	Accountant/Project Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$86,865
18.	Watershed Manager		Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$80,703

19.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$79,614
20.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$75,510
21.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$74,885
22.	Brine Line Pipeline Operator II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$67,338
23.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$65,291
24.	Administrative Asst II	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Administration	\$51,567
25.	Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$36,809
26.	Senior Accounting Technician	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Finance	\$25,804
27.	Quality Assurance Manager	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$22,207
28.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Engineering	\$10,507
29.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$9,219
30.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$7,182
31.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$6,894
32.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,531
33.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,145
34.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$4,135
35.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$3,938
36.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$2,338

37.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$2,157
38.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Information Technology	\$1,073
39.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$980
40.	Intern	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Planning	\$492
41.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
42.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
43.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
44.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0
45.	Commissioner	Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority	Board	\$0